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Fathers Network Calendar

2015-2016 Kindering Bellevue & Bothell
Dads who have children with special health care needs and/or disabilities may be facing complicated issues. But, dads are a great resource for other dads.  So, come and join us in Bellevue and Bothell for a cup of coffee and valuable discussion. 

Note: The date of the Annual Father’s Conference is still to be determined.
· September 12, (Saturday), Family Pancake Kickoff with Chef Hameed!  Join us!  9:00-noon (Bellevue)
· October 10, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30AM-Noon (Bellevue)
· November 14, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30AM-Noon (Bellevue)
· December 12, (Saturday), 9:30 AM to Noon (Bothell)
· January 9, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30AM-Noon  (Bellevue -Possible Potluck New Year Celebration)
· February 13, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30AM-Noon (Bothell)
· March 12, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30AM-Noon (Bellevue)
· April 9, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30AM-Noon  (Bellevue)
· May 14, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30-Noon (Bothell)
· May 21 (Saturday), Family Seminar, 10:00-Noon (Bellevue) 

· June 11, (Saturday), Discussion, 9:30-Noon (Bellevue)
· June 17,18,19 - Annual Anacortes Campout, ‘All Family’, Washington Park, Anacortes, WA

· July, 2016, Summer BBQ, to be scheduled   
Kindering Bellevue, 16120 NE 8th Street, Bellevue, WA  98008  
             Kindering Bothell, 19801 N. Creek Parkway, Suite 200, Bothell, WA 98011

Contact Louis Mendoza, 425-653-4286 or louis.mendoza@kindering.org , with any questions or requests for information. 
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